
Spring semester of 2016/2017 academic year

B-212. Exam Schedule

Mon, 27 Feb 18:00 — 22:00 ATT Internal Control  M15-704  Belogina N.S.
Mon, 03 Apr 08:30 — 10:05 ATT Database Design  B13-506, B13-507  Tsyganov A.A., Chernyaev V.V.
Wed, 05 Apr 18:45 — 20:20 TEST Expert Teleconsultation Technology for Decision-making Support  M15-303

 Selchuk V.Y., Nikitaev V.G.
Thu, 27 Apr 10:15 — 11:50 TEST History  S16-161  Avdyusheva E.A.
Thu, 27 Apr 17:05 — 18:40 TEST Numerical Models of Project Management  M15-701, M15-702  Kolychev V.D.
Fri, 28 Apr 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Physical Features of Nuclear Reactors  S12-105  Savander V.I.
Sat, 29 Apr 08:30 — 10:05 ATT Philosophy  B15-902, B15-903, B15-904  Chernyavskiy V.G.
Tue, 02 May 09:00 — 12:40 EXAM Methodology of Science  M15-202  Arshinov V.I.
Thu, 18 May 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Financial Accounting (Advanced)  M16-711  Krasheninnikova M.S.
Mon, 22 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Solid State Physics  B14-101  Osipov M.A.
Mon, 22 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Solid State Physics  B14-202, B14-S01  Osipov M.A.
Mon, 22 May 18:00 — 20:00 ATT Semiconductors and Isolator Physics  B13-V04  Lagoda V.B.
Mon, 22 May 20:00 — 22:00 TEST Solid State Physics  B13-V04  Shelyakov A.V.
Tue, 23 May 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Radiation Resistance of Nuclear-physical Devices and Components  M16-602

 Butin V.I.
Tue, 23 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Specialized Cryptosystems  S13-503  Kyazhin S.N.
Tue, 23 May 18:00 — 22:00 ATT Political Science  S12-V01  Belov V.I.
Wed, 24 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Civil Law and Civil Procedure  S15-501, S15-502  Karandaev I.Y.
Wed, 24 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Management Accounting  B14-704  Komissarova I.P.
Wed, 24 May 18:45 — 20:20 TEST Economics of an Enterprise  M16-904  Chervyakov V.N., Scherbakova N.S.
Wed, 24 May 20:25 — 22:00 TEST Commercialization of Development and Technologies  M16-906  Putilov A.V.
Thu, 25 May 08:30 — 10:05 TEST Principles of Information Security  M16-102  Malyuk A.A.
Thu, 25 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Physics of Nuclear Reactors  S14-163  Bogdanovich R.B., Afanasiev V.V.
Thu, 25 May 18:00 — 20:00 TEST Management and Marketing  B13-V03, B13-V04  Silenko A.N.
Fri, 26 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Ecology  B15-301  Panin M.P.
Fri, 26 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Databases and Expert Systems  S15-501  Kletsova T.V.
Fri, 26 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Civil Law and Civil Procedure  S15-503, S15-705  Karandaev I.Y.
Fri, 26 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Civil Law and Civil Procedure  S15-704  Karandaev I.Y.
Fri, 26 May 18:00 — 20:00 ATT Photonics  B13-V04  Sipaylo I.P.
Fri, 26 May 20:00 — 22:00 TEST Fiber-optic Lines  B13-V04  Lagoda V.B., Maymistov A.I.
Sat, 27 May 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Cross-cultural Corporate Management  M16-905  Mihaylov D.M.


